
Year 5 Home Learning Time Table 

Here is a suggested time table for while you are learning at home.  

 

 8.40-
9.10am 

9.10-
10.10am 

10-
10.30am 

10.30-
11.30am 

11.30-
12pm 

12-1pm 1-2pm 2-3pm 

Tuesday 

 

 

Reading English  Break Maths  Mathletics Lunch  RE PSHE 

Wednesday 

 

 

Spelling 

Practise 

English  Break Maths TTRS Lunch Science Science 

Thursday 
 

 

Reading  English  Break Maths Mathletics Lunch Computing SPAG 
games  

Friday  

 
 

Spelling 

Practise  

English  Break Maths TTRS Lunch PE with 

Joe Wicks  

DT  

 

Look at this youtube page to pick the work out with Joe you would like to do.  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Rz0go1pTda8 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Rz0go1pTda8

